Name

Off My Mind

One's Too Many

Cup of Tea

This Too Shall Pass
Coins

| Used to Hold You

Song Of The Night

Get Up (Don't Get Down)
You Got Yr. Cherry Bomb
Driftin' Way of Life
Bonaparte's Retreat
Moonstruck Love

La Vie en Rose

When the Thought of You Catches Up...

Midnight Train

The Turtle

Time
4:01
2:37
2:46
4:30
3:47
4:33
3:31
3:18
2:50
3:26
2:23
3:45
3:16
3:00
3:47

5:40
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Album

Tones

Butt Rockin'

So in Love With the Studebakers

San Isabel

Patty Griffin

The Calling

No Strangers

The Lotions

Everything Hits At Once: The Best Of Sp...
Driftin' Way of Life (69)

Tall Tales

How | Spent My Summer Vacation
Texafrance

Thinkin' Problem

After All This Time: The Best Of Darden...

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Eric Johnson

Fabulous Thunderbirds
The Studebakers
Jamestown Revival

Patty Griffin

Patrice Pike

Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
The Lotions

Spoon

Jerry Jeff Walker

The Hot Club Of Cowtown
Lissa Hattersley

Christine Albert

David Ball

Darden Smith

Dupree



