

Jul 8 2020 Around the Town Sounds 16 songs, 57 minutes, 314.1 MB

Name	Ţ	Time	Album	Artist
1 Off My Min	d	4:01	Tones	Eric Johnson
2 One's Too I	Many	2:37	Butt Rockin'	Fabulous Thunderbirds
3 Cup of Tea		2:46	So in Love With the Studebakers	The Studebakers
4 This Too Sh	nall Pass	4:30	San Isabel	Jamestown Revival
5 Coins		3:47	Patty Griffin	Patty Griffin
6 I Used to H	old You	4:33	The Calling	Patrice Pike
7 Song Of Th	e Night	3:31	No Strangers	Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
8 Get Up (Do	n't Get Down)	3:18	The Lotions	The Lotions
9 You Got Yr.	Cherry Bomb	2:50	Everything Hits At Once: The Best Of Sp	Spoon
10 Driftin' Way	y of Life	3:26	Driftin' Way of Life (69)	Jerry Jeff Walker
11 Bonaparte's	s Retreat	2:23	Tall Tales	The Hot Club Of Cowtown
12 Moonstruc	k Love	3:45	How I Spent My Summer Vacation	Lissa Hattersley
13 La Vie en R	ose	3:16	Texafrance	Christine Albert
14 When the 1	hought of You Catches Up	3:00	Thinkin' Problem	David Ball
15 Midnight T	rain	3:47	After All This Time: The Best Of Darden	Darden Smith
16 The Turtle		5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree